
10 

12 

14 

17 

18 

21 

23 

SL. 
NO. 

11 

13 

19 

22 

24 

9 

20 

4 

16 

ADMISSION 
FORM NO 

688 
1009 

1010 
532 

157 

531 

70 

315 
435 
628 
535 
970 
913 
553 

176 
316 

633 

704 
73 

371 

478 
692 

845 
675 

GEOGRAPHy/UR 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

SHEFAL DEBNATH 
DEBASREE 
CHAKRABORTY 
SHAYAN BHOWMIK 
PRITAM DEBNATH 
ANTAR DEBNATH 
PUJA DEBNATH 
PUJA GOPE 

DIPTI BHOWMIK 
ANIK DAS 

ARGHAJIT SAHA 
SAGAR SAHA 
AYANTIKA LASKAR 
TUTAN DAS 
TANUSHREE SARKAR 
NISHA SUTRADHAR 
PARIM1TA SEN 
RANA DEB 
KHOSHI DATTA 

CHOWDHURY 
GOURAB DAS 
RIMPA DEB 
SAYAN DAS 
PIYASH BARDHAN 
BAPPI DEBNATH 
BISHAL SARKAR 
Dr. Harathan Saha 

SWAMI VIVEKANANDA MAHAVIDYALAYA 
DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 

MERIT LIST 2023 

Principal 
SVM Mohanpur 

ura (West) 

UR MERIT LIST 
CATEGORY 

OBC 

UR 

OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 
OBC 

SC 
UR 
UR 
UR 
SC 

SC 
OBC 
OBC 
UR 

OBC 
SC 

OBC 
UR 

OBC 

SC 
OBC 

TOTAL 
MARKS OF 

H.S (+2) 

454 

444 

470 

432 

411 

380 
375 
378 
355 
365 
360 
380 
355 
345 
335 
336 

322 

315 
312 

310 

301 
305 
294 
288 

(PRovis I0 NAL) 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MAJOR1 

92 
93 

95 
83 

92 

92 

74 

87 

90 

87 
90 

66 

81 

84 

83 

86 

85 

82 

86 
79 

69 
77 

75 

79 

Al kant Profestor or5oSVM Mohanpur 
Tripura () 

TOTAL 
MARKS+MAJOR 

MARKS 

562 

546 
537 

524 

501 
467 

465 

452 

450 

448 

447 

446 
439 
431 

420 
405 
399 

396 
394 
393 
387 
384 
369 
367 

INDEX % 

93.66 

89.5 

87.33 
83.5 

77.83 
77.5 

75.33 

91 

75 

74.66 
74.5 

74.33 
73.16 
71.83 

70 

67.5 
66.5 

66 
65.66 
65.5 
64.5 
64 

61.5 
61.16 

Des,sprofessor 
SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 



ST 

GE0 
SC 

25 

26 

SL. 
NO. 

1 

2 

3 

SL. 

NO. 

2 

6 

S70 

630 

ADMISSION 
FORM NO 

1073 

395 

454 

ADMISSION 
FORM NO 

598 

410 

497 
632 

912 
587 

828 

ANANNYA PAUL 
RANA BRATA RUDRA 
PAUL 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

TINA DEBBARMA 

ANJANA SINGH SONAR 

BISHAL MUNDA 

NAME OF THE 

CANDIDATE 

ISHA KANDA 

APAN DAS 

NAYAN BAIDYA 
ROHIT DAS 

MUKESH BISWNAS 
ARPITA SARKAR 

JUYEL DAS 

anan Sana 
Principal 

SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

UR 

OBC 

SC 

ST MERIT LIST 
TOTAL CATEGGORY 

MARKS OF 

H.S (+2) 

SC 

SC 

CATEGORY 

SC 
SC 
SC 

ST 

SC 

ST 

ST 

298 

289 

257 

232 

223 

SC MERIT LIST 
TOTAL 

MARKS OF 

H.S (+2) 

277 

260 

255 
224 
259 

199 
216 

3olBrofessor Assistant 
SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

69 

76 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MAJOR 1 

74 

61 

50 

MARKS 
OBTAINED IN 

MAJOR 1 

59 

63 

6) 
51 

50 

367 

365 

TOTAL 
MARKS+MAJOR 

MARKS 

hen drw 

331 

293 

273 

TOTAL 
MARKS+MAJOR 

MARKS 

336 

323 

316 
275 
259 

249 
216 

Assistant 

61.16 

60.83 

INDEX % 

55.16 

SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 

48.83 

45.5 

INDEX % 

56 

S3.83 

52.66 
45.83 

43.16 
41.5 

36 



SL. 
NO. 

1 

3 

4 

6 

7 

9 

10 

12 

13 

14 

ADMISSION 
FORM NO 

552 

370 

629 

314 

808 

571 

652 

651 

444 

528 

403 

75 

443 

453 

GEoGRAPy 
NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

BARSHA DATTA 
KUYEL 
DEBNATH 

RAHUL 

DEBNATH 

BARNALI 
DEBNATH 

RAKESH GOPE 

PUJA 
KARMAKAR 
PRITAM 
MAJUMDER 

NILAY DEB 

ANIMESH TANTI 

PINKI SHARMA 

ASMITA DEY 

SHIRAJIT 
DEBNATH 

PRASENJIT 
BONAJ 

BISHAL BONAJ 
Dr. Haradhan Saha 

Principal 
SVM Mehanpur 

Dura (West) 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

WAITING LIST 

TOTAL 
MARKS 
OF H.S 

(+2) 

283 

276 

282 

285 

272 

257 

265 

257 

262 

252 

253 

238 

232 

WAITING LIST 

229 

MARKS TOTAL 
OBTAINED MARKS+MAJOR 
IN MAJOR MARKS 

1 

76 

80 

74 

64 

75 

74 

65 

69 

60 

67 

65 

58 

52 

dkh Prefesser 
SVM Mohanpur 

Tripura (West) 

359 

356 

356 

349 

347 

331 

330 

326 

322 

319 

318 

298 

284 

280 

INDEX 

59.83 

59.33 

59.33 

58.16 

57.83 

55.16 

55 

54.33 

53.66 

$3.16 

53 

49.33 

47.33 

46.66 

chonhaw" 

MAJOR 2 

EDUCATION 

HISTORY 

EDUCATION 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

ENGLISH 

BENGALI 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

BENGALI 

BENGALI 

MAJOR 3 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 

BENGALI 
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

ENGLISH 

BENGALI 
POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 

HISTORY 

BENGALI 

EDUCATION 

POLITICAL 

SCIENCE 
POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

RRrgfossor 
SVM Mohanpur 
Tripura (West) 



15 

16 

17 

445 

666 

397 

qEoGRAPHy - WAITING 
SABUJ TANTI 
PRITAM 
DEBNATH 

ARPITA GOPE 

Dr. Haredhan Saha 

Principal 
SVM Mohanpur 

Tripura (West) 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

225 

214 

217 

52 

55 

52 

Tripura (West) 

277 

269 

269 

46.16 

44.83 

44.83 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

POLITICAL 
SCIENCE 

LIST 

EDUCATION 

Chana 
Assistant 

EDUCATION 

ENGLISH 

BENGALI 

SVM Mohanpur 

Tripura (West) 
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